2
3M™ RJ45
Category 6 Jacks
3M Category 6 copper
interconnect products work
together to provide an easy-to-
use solution for deploying high-
speed connections throughout a

1.6 mm
0.5 µm in contact zone
3M™ RJ45 Jack Ordering Information
Product Number Description 3M ID Min. Order
VOL-OCK6U-8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, white FQ-1000-3125-8 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-V 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, white FQ-1000-3124-1 1 bulk pack of 480
VOL-OCK6U-BK8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, black FQ-1000-3120-9 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-BKV 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, black FQ-1000-3126-6
VOL-OCK6U-BL8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, blue FQ-1000-3116-7 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-G8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, green FQ-1000-3117-5 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-R8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, red FQ-1000-3118-3 6 bags of 8 each
VOL-OCK6U-Y8 3M RJ45 Cat. 6 UTP Jack, yellow FQ-1000-3119-1 6 bags of 8 each